DIN35 DIN35
Type
Perforated
Steel
Unperforated
Steel
Cat. No. Length Std. Pk.
2511120 2m 20
2511120/1M 1m 40
2511110 2m 20
2511110/1M 1m 40
Type
Perforated
Steel
Unperforated
Steel
Cat. No. Length Std. Pk.
CA701-15/S-2M 2m 10
CA701-15/S 1m 20
CA701-15-2M 2m 10
CA701-15 1m 20
DIN Mounting Rails
Altech DIN Rails comply with DIN
50045, 50022 and 50035 Standards.
DIN Rails have been accepted
throughout the world, allowing the
designer to mount a wide variety of
control components, devices, termi-
nal blocks, etc. on the same rail. The
use of DIN Rails enhances design
capabilities, saves space and reduces
labor.
Standard rails are made of steel with
zinc plating and chromate passivation
and are available in various configu-
rations.
DIN Rails are available in 35mm (7.5
and 15mm deep), 32mm and 15mm
widths and are supplied in 1 m (3'3")
and 2 m (6’6”) lengths. Upon request
they can be cut to custom lengths and
punched with holes or perforations.
• 35mm, 32mm, 15mm
• Perforated or unperforated
• Rail material is steel with electrolyt-
ic zinc plating
18 18
DIN32 DIN15
MH2.5
Type
Perforated
Steel
Unperforated
Steel
Cat. No. Length Std. Pk.
2511160 2m 10
2511160/1M 1m 20
2511150 2m 10
2511150/1M 1m 20
Type
Perforated
Steel
Cat. No. Length Std. Pk.
CA601/S 1m 50
35 mm x
15 mm deep
15 mm x
5.5 mm deep
18